STEP 1

" STEP?2

HARDWARE LIST OF 1386DNW-1

.| DRAWING

Q'TY

DESCRIPTION

®5/16"*19MM FLAT WASHER

®5/16" LOCK WASHER

®5/16*2" BOLT

5MM ALLEN WRENCH

RUBBER RINGS

®1/4" LOCK WASHER

PARTS LIST
1 | BACK PANEL 1PC
2 | LSFARM 1PC
3 | RSFARM 2PCS
4 | FINIAL 4 PCS

@))))))))))))))))))

®1/4"*1" LBOLT

T o mmga|w| > g

—

=100 00|00 | O\ O\ N

4MM ALLEN WRENCH




